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Opis produktu

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

Dane aktualne na dzien: 19-12-2025 12:31

Link do produktu: https://www.rollco.pl/rozrusznik-fiat-multipla-19-jtd-p-678.html

ROZRUSZNIK FIAT MULTIPLA

1.9 JTD

Cena
Dostepnos¢
Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Multipla 1.9 JTD 1910cc

AC/ 182B4

m

Multipla 1.9 JTD 1910cc

AC/ 186A6

.000 m

Multipla 1.9 JTD/  1910cc

182B4

m

Multipla 1.9 JTD/ 1910cc

186A6.000

290,00 zt
Dostepny
ST1045

STM1035

1998-2

002

2000-2

002

1998-2

002

2000-2

002
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FIAT Multipla 1.9 JTD/

186A8.000

FIAT Multipla 1.9 JTD/

186A9.000

NAPIEC 12V

IE:

MOC: 2,0 kW

LICZBA 3 (3 NIEGWIN
OTWOROW TOWANE)
MOCUJACYC

H:

UWAGI

>

1910cc

m

1910cc

m
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T Ronumgspecaint

Wymiar mm

o1 116,00

02 83,00

03 83,00
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PRODU OEM

CENT

Alfa 608149

Romeo 11

Bosch 000110

8202

Bosch 000110

8234

Bosch 000110

8239

Bosch 000110

8240

Bosch 000110

9030

Bosch 000110

9045
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Rotting 5 g

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch E
xchang

e

Delco

000110

9108

000110

9234

000110

9253

000110

9268

000110

9269

000110

9270

000110

9337

000111

5021

000111

5025

098601

7790

DRS33

14
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Rotting 5 g

Elstock

Elstock

Fiat

Fiat

Fiat

Fiat

Fiat

Fiat

Fiat

Fiat

Fiat

Fiat

25-300

2

25-321

2

464307

84

464737

84

468235

43

517823

21

518329

53

518329

54

551924

82

551950

29

551952

11

608170

02
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Rotting 5 g

Friesen

Friesen

Hc

Hc

Hella

Hella

Hella

Iskra

Lucas

Lucas

Lucas

801779

0

801890

0

CS1045

CS1264

8EA737

294-00

1

8EA737

901-00

1

8EA738

026-00

1

AZE211

1

LRS016

66

LRS166

6

LRTOO1

99
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Tontbe P

Lucas LRT199

Magneti 631130

Marelli 02

Peugeo 558329

t 54

Prestoli 205101

te 99

Valeo 458212

Valeo 458550

Valeo E 458212

xchang

Valeo E 458550

xchang
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